CAMPIONANDO

A.S.D. COLLESALVETTI

ARMANDO PICCHI

ATLETICO PIOMBINO

CENAIA

FOLLONICA

FORCOLI VALDERA

SPORTING CECINA

VALENTINO MAZZOLA

ANTIGNANO

CASTELFIORENTINO

PROLIVORNO SORGENTI

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE

PERIGNANO

GRACCIANO

SAN MINIATO BASSO

VALDARBIA

GIORNATA n.30 del 16/04/2016

CAMPIONATO JUNIORES REGIONALE GIR. B

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Squadra
PROLIVORNO SORGENTI
VALENTINO MAZZOLA
@ A.S.D. COLLESALVETTI
e CENAIA
& PERIGNANO

ARMANDO PICCHI

@

VALDARBIA

=

FORCOLI VALDERA

ATLETICO PIOMBINO

CASTELFIORENTINO

< @

GRACCIANO

@ SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE
(% SAN MINIATO BASSO
@ FOLLONICA

) ANTIGNANO

@

SPORTING CECINA

63 30 18
41 30 11
28 30 8
58 30 16
20 30 5
46 30 14
42 30 11
41 30 11
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40 30 12
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6 30 1
43 30 13
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